Drop test nohy, 26.- 27. 11. 2025

8x200 PZ 4:00
Prijmeni Jméno
EYBL Vaclav
MAKAL Ondrej
PAROUBKOVA Margarita
SKOPOVA Karla
PESTOVA Andrea
ZAMECNIK Matgj
DOLIN Daniel
SKOPOVA Barbora

CERMAKOVA  Tereza
MCDONNELL  Adéla
ZAMECNIK Ondiej
ZAMECNIKOVA Adéla
CERMAK Filip
FERUSOVA Alexandra
JURCAKOVA Hana
KOTSCHOVA  Anna
SPEJCHAL Krystof
LUCBAUEROVA Katefina
PISTULKOVA  Josefina
SVOBODOVA  Nikol
BIELECKA Tereza
ZAMECNIKOVA Agéta
LUCBAUER Martin

Rok narozeni Datum zaplavani

2006
2011
2009
2008
2005
2004
2010
2009
2007
2007
2010
2007
2011
2006
2008
2011
2010
2010
2012
2007
2009
2012
2012

26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025

1
2:37,4
2:38,0
2:44,0
2:43,3
2:51,7
2:48,1
2:41,6
2:51,5
2:54,9
2:55,8
2:54,9
3:06,2
2:56,3
2:53,9
2:57,9
3:00,3
2:59,1
3:05,5
3:08,2
3:14,5
3:09,3
3:20,3
3:38,0

2
2:37,4
2:38,6
2:44,0
2:45,7
2:50,3
2:53,7
2:58,0
2:50,5
2:54,6
2:52,0
2:53,9
3:01,9
2:57,1
2:57,8
2:58,6
2:58,9
3:02,1
3:03,0
3:07,0
3:17,8
3:10,4
3:23,7
3:45,0

3
2:37,5
2:41,3
2:44,0
2:45,6
2:49,2
2:51,8
2:54,8
2:50,4
2:54,4
2:54,0
2:55,6
3:00,4
2:57,5
2:58,9
2:59,7
3:02,7
3:02,2
3:00,4
3:05,1
3:13,3
3:10,6
3:24,7
3:48,0

4
2:39,1
2:40,0
2:43,5
2:47,2
2:49,0
2:55,0
2:45,2
2:52,7
2:54,6
2:53,5
2:59,8
2:59,2
3:00,6
2:58,6
2:59,7
3:02,0
3:03,2
3:05,4
3:06,2
3:09,0
3:13,2
3:24,6
3:48,0

5
2:40,4
2:40,7
2:43,6
2:46,5
2:50,4
2:51,4
2:38,4
2:52,0
2:54,4
2:55,9
2:59,5
2:54,5
2:58,0
3:00,5
2:59,2
2:58,9
3:02,0
3:04,9
3:08,8
3:06,0
3:13,0
3:29,3
3:48,8

6
2:37,5
2:44,3
2:42,9
2:46,4
2:49,8
2:49,1
2:59,5
2:51,9
2:54,9
2:57,5
2:59,7
2:56,6
2:59,0
3:01,8
2:59,8
3:00,6
3:02,7
3:04,8
3:09,8
3:05,8
3:12,4
3:27,6
3:50,8

7
2:37,0
2:46,4
2:41,3
2:45,1
2:50,1
2:47,8
2:59,3
2:51,2
2:54,6
2:59,2
2:59,0
2:55,1
3:01,0
3:00,3
2:59,1
3:02,5
3:03,6
3:04,7
3:11,7
3:03,1
3:09,7
3:30,3
3:50,0

8
2:35,0
2:44.8
2:40,0
2:38,5
2:47,8
2:47,5
2:49,7
2:50,0
2:50,3
2:58,5
2:49,7
2:53,7
2:59,4
2:59,4
3:00,0
2:59,4
3:02,7
2:58,0
3:09,4
3:04,4
3:09,6
3:27,0
3:50,7

Priimér Minule

2:37,7
2:41,8
2:42,9
2:44,8
2:49,8
2:50,6
2:50,8
2:51,3
2:54,1
2:55,8
2:56,5
2:58,4
2:58,6
2:58,9
2:59,2
3:00,7
3:02,2
3:03,3
3:08,3
3:09,2
3:11,0
3:25,9
3:47,4

2:46,6

2:48,3

2:50,8

3:03,9

3:15,1

3:16,8

3:00,1
2:58,9

3:26,3

ZlepSeni %

102,99

98,51

96,79
102,94
107,97
108,01

98,23
95,00

100,15



10x100 PZ 2:30

Prijmeni
NEMEC

PIRK

BERN

HUKAL
BURESOVA
POHL
VRCHLABSKY
ODVARKOVA
SORMOVA
VRCHLABSKY
VRCHLABSKY
PIRKOVA
GANZIUC
BYTOMSKY
BROZOVA
MICHAL
STASTNA
BALGA

Jméno
Michal
David
Oskar
Matyas
Ella
Eduard
Vojtéch
Josefina
Zoja
Matéj
Matéj
Magdaléna
Elisabeta
Filip
Johana
Matgj
Madla
Daniel

Rok narozeni Datum zaplavani

2014 27.11.2025
2014 27.11.2025
2014 27.11.2025
2014 27.11.2025
2014 27.11.2025
2014 27.11.2025
2015 27.11.2025
2013 27.11.2025
2014 27.11.2025
2017 27.11.2025
2017 27.11.2025
2016 27.11.2025
2013 27.11.2025
2016 27.11.2025
2015 27.11.2025
2014 27.11.2025
2015 27.11.2025
2013 27.11.2025

1
1:34,2
1:38,8
1:43,0
1:43,2
1:52,8
1:49,0
1:50,4
1:55,1
1:57,3
2:02,8
2:02,8
2:03,8
1:58,9
2:06,7
2:10,5
2:13,9
2:14,1
2:15,5

2
1:36,9
1:40,2
1:48,3
1:49,1
1:55,4
1:55,4
1:58,5
1:55,7
2:03,0
2:05,1
2:05,1
2:08,2
2:01,7
2:12,1
2:15,4
2:20,6
2:22,1
2:24,9

3
1:37,2
1:40,2
1:48,4
1:53,1
1:54,2
1:56,0
1:55,6
1:54,4
2:04,8
2:06,5
2:06,5
2:08,4
2:07,1
2:13,2
2:16,4
2:25,4
2:27,1
2:25,7

4
1:38,3
1:41,3
1:49,2
1:47,0
1:54,1
1:57,0
1:54,2
1:56,7
2:03,9
2:11,1
2:111
2:11,8
2:07,3
2:21,1
2:20,5
2:30,0
2:25,1
2:30,6

5
1:35,3
1:39,1
1:49,8
1:46,0
1:50,1
1:53,4
1:58,4
1:58,6
2:08,2
2:12,6
2:12,6
2:14,7
2:08,5
2:18,2
2:17,5
2:33,5
2:27,1
2:35,1

6
1:34,2
1:41,0
1:48,3
1:50,5
1:46,2
1:53,0
1:55,2
2:03,3
2:04,4
2:08,7
2:08,7
2:09,8
2:11,5
2:15,2
2:14,1

2:27,2

7
1:36,8
1:39,0
1:45,2
1:44,0
1:46,9
1:50,3
2:05,8
1:55,2
2:07,7
2:08,7
2:08,7
2:09,4
2:11,8
2:14,5
2:15,1

2:31,8

8
1:34,2
1:40,2
1:47,0
1:43,8
1:48,2
1:57,4
1:55,7
1:58,3
2:09,8
2:10,0
2:10,0
2:09,0
2:12,0
2:16,0
2:20,0

2:30,6

9
1:35,2
1:41,2
1:51,7
1:56,3
1:48,7
1:50,3
1:57,4
1:57,8
2:00,4
2:07,6
2:07,6
2:09,4
2:14,7
2:16,8
2:13,7

2:24,1

10 Pramér Minule
1:32,3 1:35,5 1:41,0
1:38,7 1:40,0 1:40,6
1:42,8 1:47,4 1:50,8
1:49,2 1:48,2 1:57,8
1:47,0 1:50,4
1:48,7 1:53,1
1:55,5 1:56,7
1:52,3 1:56,7
2:08,5 2:04,8
2:09,1 2:08,2
2:09,1 2:08,2
2:08,5 2:09,3
2:19,6 2:09,3
2:05,9 2:14,0
2:10,7 2:15,4
2:24,7
2:26,3
2:26,4

ZlepSeni %
105,80
100,64
103,23
108,88

1:50,6 97,80

2:24,7 115,98

2:33,3



